
AIRPORT TRAFFIC RECORD FACILITY NAME LOCATION 7/2017 SMO

Mail ORIGINAL of this form to Washington Office, (1-2)    (3-4) (5-9)

 APO-110, thru Regional Air Traffic Division. Santa Monica ATCT Santa Monica , California MO.   YR. LOC ID

(10-1) FACILITY TYPE ("X" ONE) FACILITY IF DAILY HOURS

(11) TYPE OF OPERATION

APPROACH B. RADAR CHANGED HAVE CHANGED,

CONTROL    C. LIMITED RADAR E. VFR TOWER (12) ENTER NEW

TOWERS   D. NON-RADAR G. CONTRACT TOWER HOURS HRS. 10THS

(Continue on reverse) YES

                 (also submit FAA Form 7230-26) (77-78)  (79)

AIRPORT OPERATIONS COUNT

ITINERANT LOCAL

TOTAL SPECIAL

DAY AC AT GA MIL TOTAL CIVIL MILITARY TOTAL OPERATIONS USE

(15-16) (17-21) (22-26) (27-31) (32-36) ITINERANT (37-41) (42-46) LOCAL (47-51)

1 0 27 75 0 102 0 0 0 102 102

2 0 13 119 0 132 64 0 64 196 298

3 0 16 107 0 123 52 0 52 175 473

4 0 16 111 0 127 22 8 30 157 630

5 0 30 196 0 226 82 0 82 308 938

6 0 31 172 0 203 95 0 95 298 1236

7 0 22 167 0 189 137 0 137 326 1562

8 0 22 214 0 236 30 0 30 266 1828

9 0 30 150 0 180 26 0 26 206 2034

10 0 43 155 0 198 22 0 22 220 2254

11 0 25 204 0 229 45 0 45 274 2528

12 0 37 158 0 195 81 0 81 276 2804

13 0 17 168 0 185 34 0 34 219 3023

14 0 32 192 0 224 30 0 30 254 3277

15 0 25 182 0 207 54 0 54 261 3538

16 0 37 155 0 192 24 0 24 216 3754

17 0 30 161 0 191 80 0 80 271 4025

18 0 21 155 0 176 65 0 65 241 4266

19 0 36 237 0 273 80 0 80 353 4619

20 0 40 181 0 221 147 0 147 368 4987

21 0 36 181 0 217 94 0 94 311 5298

22 0 15 163 0 178 52 0 52 230 5528

23 0 18 185 0 203 48 0 48 251 5779

24 0 24 119 0 143 96 0 96 239 6018

25 0 35 149 0 184 62 0 62 246 6264

26 0 36 154 0 190 90 0 90 280 6544

27 0 37 179 0 216 86 0 86 302 6846

28 0 36 127 0 163 12 0 12 175 7021

29 0 14 122 0 136 28 0 28 164 7185

30 0 31 150 0 181 4 0 4 185 7370

31 0 24 141 0 165 11 0 11 176 7546

TOTAL 0 0 0 5785 1753 8 1761 7546

FAA Form 7230-1 (8-78)  SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION AND FAA FORM 7230-11 RIS:  AT 7230-99
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